UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

VERNALIS ON THE SAN JOAQUIN RIVER
SEPTEMBER 2008 WATER QUALITY REPORT RUN DATE: October 10, 2008

ELECTRICAL CONDUCTIVITY, UMHOS

DAY HIGH LOW MEAN 30 DAY 30 DAY
ACCUM AVG
MEAN MEAN
1 661 601 631 631 631
2 653 618 635 1,266 633
3 653 629 642 1,908 636
4 653 613 628 2,536 634
5 683 654 668 3,204 641
6 678 616 637 3,841 640
7 679 631 650 4,491 642
8 684 608 646 5,137 642
9 637 607 627 5,764 640
10 651 604 631 6,395 640
11 613 589 601 6,996 636
12 508 558 579 7,575 631
13 613 580 599 8,174 629
14 640 566 597 8,771 627
15 649 622 635 9,406 627
16 655 619 644 10,050 628
17 650 603 622 10,672 628
18 728 605 650 11,322 629
19 730 700 716 12,038 634
20 746 703 725 12,763 638
21 797 725 754 13,517 644
22 801 745 779 14,296 650
23 846 789 811 15,107 657
24 867 819 842 15,949 665
25 818 758 776 16,725 669
26 796 715 747 17,472 672
27 854 751 810 18,282 677
28 852 728 786 19,068 681
29 786 727 751 19,819 683
30 808 737 767 20,586 686
Comments:

0 reading indicates that the station was out of senice.
30 DAY ACCUM MEAN and 30 DAY AVG MEAN columns are 30 day runnings, except for April 1 and September 1,
where they do not go back 30 days.



